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COPA CATALANA CLUBS 1D 2021-2022
MANRESA, 23/10/2021

Prova 4 Masc., 400m Estils Copa Catalana Absoluta Masculí
23/10/2021 Resultats
RC 4:05.09 , CABELLO FORNS ALAN ESTAMBUL (TUR) 11/12/2009

Classificació ANY Temps

1. PONS RAMON, Joan Lluis 96 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:19.69 19,00
MParcial Pp + 1 | MParcial Esq + 1 | MParcial Ll + 1 |

50m: 27.40 27.40 150m: 1:31.70 32.52 250m: 2:41.98 38.03 350m: 3:50.00 29.83
100m: 59.18 31.78 200m: 2:03.95 32.25 300m: 3:20.17 38.19 400m: 4:19.69 29.69

2. GIL TARAZONA, Pol 96 C.N. Barcelona 4:23.77 16,00
MParcial Ll + 1 |

50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:36.34 33.99 250m: 2:46.41 36.98 350m: 3:55.19 30.94
100m: 1:02.35 32.62 200m: 2:09.43 33.09 300m: 3:24.25 37.84 400m: 4:23.77 28.58

3. ALLANDE GONZALEZ, Jofre 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:24.45 15,00
MParcial Br + 1 |

50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:37.66 35.46 250m: 2:48.04 36.34 350m: 3:55.33 30.86
100m: 1:02.20 32.89 200m: 2:11.70 34.04 300m: 3:24.47 36.43 400m: 4:24.45 29.12

4. POU FERNANDEZ, Marc 01 C.N. Mataró 4:28.25 13,00
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:36.93 35.32 250m: 2:49.29 37.41 350m: 3:58.26 31.43

100m: 1:01.61 32.68 200m: 2:11.88 34.95 300m: 3:26.83 37.54 400m: 4:28.25 29.99

5. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 C.N. Sabadell 4:30.31 12,00
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:35.47 35.26 250m: 2:47.98 38.77 350m: 3:59.71 31.81

100m: 1:00.21 31.75 200m: 2:09.21 33.74 300m: 3:27.90 39.92 400m: 4:30.31 30.60

6. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 C.N. Barcelona 4:30.68 11,00
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:35.93 34.43 250m: 2:48.28 39.21 350m: 3:59.81 32.40

100m: 1:01.50 32.86 200m: 2:09.07 33.14 300m: 3:27.41 39.13 400m: 4:30.68 30.87

7. GIJON ESPIGARES, Javier 99 C.E. Mediterrani 4:35.03 10,00
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:35.56 34.92 250m: 2:49.15 39.47 350m: 4:03.31 34.22

100m: 1:00.64 32.41 200m: 2:09.68 34.12 300m: 3:29.09 39.94 400m: 4:35.03 31.72

8. MARTÍNEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 C.N. Mataró 4:35.10 9,00
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:41.65 37.56 250m: 2:55.02 37.45 350m: 4:04.23 31.57

100m: 1:04.09 33.74 200m: 2:17.57 35.92 300m: 3:32.66 37.64 400m: 4:35.10 30.87

9. VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:37.21 8,00
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:39.63 36.20 250m: 2:51.79 36.75 350m: 4:04.86 34.45

100m: 1:03.43 34.06 200m: 2:15.04 35.41 300m: 3:30.41 38.62 400m: 4:37.21 32.35

10. LAZARO ORTEGA, Guillem 00 C.N. Terrassa 4:37.50 7,00
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:35.34 35.26 250m: 2:50.71 40.73 350m: 4:05.54 33.70

100m: 1:00.08 31.91 200m: 2:09.98 34.64 300m: 3:31.84 41.13 400m: 4:37.50 31.96

11. MATARÓ CHANTRERO, Roger 04 C.N. Granollers 4:41.50 6,00
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:41.96 37.50 250m: 2:57.76 40.81 350m: 4:10.83 31.49

100m: 1:04.46 33.99 200m: 2:16.95 34.99 300m: 3:39.34 41.58 400m: 4:41.50 30.67

12. VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 4:44.53 5,00
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:38.42 36.45 250m: 2:58.12 43.58 350m: 4:13.99 31.82

100m: 1:01.97 33.24 200m: 2:14.54 36.12 300m: 3:42.17 44.05 400m: 4:44.53 30.54

13. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Joan 05 C.N. Terrassa 4:45.11 4,00
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:39.83 37.35 250m: 2:57.91 42.38 350m: 4:13.79 33.81

100m: 1:02.48 33.24 200m: 2:15.53 35.70 300m: 3:39.98 42.07 400m: 4:45.11 31.32

14. MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02 C.N. Granollers 4:45.88 3,00
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:37.74 36.41 250m: 2:55.42 41.77 350m: 4:12.38 34.10

100m: 1:01.33 32.28 200m: 2:13.65 35.91 300m: 3:38.28 42.86 400m: 4:45.88 33.50

15. GONZALEZ CASTELLÓ, Genis 04 C.N. Lleida 4:55.55 2,00
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:43.10 38.31 250m: 3:03.85 42.40 350m: 4:21.37 34.41

100m: 1:04.79 34.57 200m: 2:21.45 38.35 300m: 3:46.96 43.11 400m: 4:55.55 34.18

16. GALLEN SABATER, Albert 05 C.E. Mediterrani 4:59.47 1,00
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:42.32 38.55 250m: 3:05.31 46.62 350m: 4:26.31 35.39

100m: 1:03.77 34.99 200m: 2:18.69 36.37 300m: 3:50.92 45.61 400m: 4:59.47 33.16


